Bloomingdale Bears 2018/2019 Season

Important Days for 2018/2019

Dates

Year End Banquet: 8". Grade Cheer & Varsity Gold @6:30pm

Wednesday Nov. 28" 2018

5™ Grade Cheer & 11U Gold & Silver Year End Party (1:00 — 3:00)

Saturday December 1*. 2018

K/1%. Cheer, Flag Red, White & Blue, Year End Parties (10:00 — 12:00)

Sunday December 2™, 2018

2" Grade Cheer & 8U Blue & White, Year End Party (11:30 — 1:30)

Sunday December 2", 2018

3" Grade Cheer & 9U Gold & Silver, Year End Party (1:00 — 3:00)

Sunday December 2", 2018

4™ Grade Cheer, 10U Gold & Silver, Year End Party (2:30 — 4:30)

Sunday December 2™, 2018

6" & 7". Grade Cheer, 12U Gold & Silver Year End Party (5:30 — 7:30)

Sunday December 2", 2018

Registration Opens Online! (Superbowl Sunday)

Sunday February 3". 2019

Waterbury Explore Days (Fri. 8:00 — 2:00) Friday May 31,
Registration In-Person (Sat. 10:00 — 12:00) @Hustle Fitness Saturday June 1%
Roselle Rose Parade (Arrive at 1:30, Roselle) Come walk in the parade! Sunday June 2nd.
Registration increased by $25.00 (Flag/Football/Cheer) Monday June 3.

First FB Equipment handout & jersey sizing (Sat. 10:00am — 2:00pm)

Saturday June 8"

Cheer Camp @Circle Park, (9:00 -12:00) (Mon.-Wed)

June 17%, — 19™,

Portillo’s Fundraiser, 5:00pm — 8:00pm @134 Lake street Wednesday June 26"
Final FB Equipment handout & jersey sizing (Wed. 6:00pm — 8:00pm)

(Jersey Numbers will be assigned after this pick-up) Wednesday June 26"
Cheer uniform fitting (Thurs. 5:00pm — 8:00pm) Thursday June 27".
LAST day of registration for CHEER! Sunday June 30"
Football registration increased additional $25.00 (Tackle & Flag) Monday July 1.
Mandatory Cheer Parent Meeting Tues. @Circle Westfield @7:00 Monday July 8"

Cheer Kick-off @Circle Park (6:00pm — 7:30)

Wednesday July 10",

Dicks Day get 20% off; Coaches there to help (11:00am — 4:00pm
Sunday)!

Sunday July 14"

Football Camp @Lake Park West Campus (Roselle) (Mon-
Thurs)@6:00sharp Chris is double checking with I[HSA

July 15™. — 18"

FINAL Cheer Uniform Sizing (Wed. 6:00pm — 8:00pm)
@Bloomingdale Village Hall

Wednesday July 18",

Coaches Meeting @LP West after camp @7:30

Thursday July 18™.

Bear Crawl Walkathon @Circle Park Registration 8:00am — 9:00am Sunday July 21%.
Football registration increased another additional $50.00 Sunday July 28",
Mandatory BAC Coaches & Team Manager meeting @Circle 6-8pm Sunday July 28".
Ist Football practice (Tackle & Flag) 5:45pm Monday July 29,
Mandatory Parent Meeting Football @Stratford @6:30 Thursday August 1%
Pep Rally (Bake Sale fundraiser) Fri. @Circle @5:45 Friday August 9"
SAVERS Fundraiser; Drop off gently used items at the Pep-rally Friday August 9™.

Mandatory BGYFL Coaches meeting; No Football Practice!

Monday August 1 2,

Bloomingdale Bowl (Rain date 8/19) (Tackle Wear White jerseys)

Saturday August 17",

Picture Day Football, @Circle Park (Tackle Wear Red jersey)

Sunday August 18"..

First regular season game OPENING WEEKEND! (Sat. & Sun.)

August 31", September 1%

Picture Day for Cheer @Erickson School

TBD

September Fest (Bloomingdale Parade)

Saturday September 7™

Dates as of November 21°. 2018

All dates are tentative and subject to change once BGYFL confirms opening weekend start. Please use these

dates for planning purposes for 2019 season. Please see http://www.bloomingdalebears.com for all updates!




Bloomingdale Bears 2018/2019 Season

Team Raffle Baskets for Dinner Dance due no later than TBD
Homecoming Games TBD
BAC Dinner/Dance (Adults Only) SATURDAY!!!!! TDB
Car Wash Fundraiser TBD
Cheer Competition TBD
Girls Night Out, Lake Park East 6:45pm kickoff TBD

Playoff Games for 9U and above (First Round)

November 2™, & 3,

Playoff Games for 9U and above (Second Round)

November 9%, & 10%.

BGYFL Superbowl (Sat. & Sun.)

November 16™./17%.

Cheer Competition TBD

Year End Banquet: 8". Grade Cheer & Varsity Gold & Silver @6:30pm | Wednesday Dec. 4™. 2019
K/1%. Cheer, Flag Red, White & Blue, Year End Parties (10:00 — 12:00) | Sunday December 8".2019
2" Grade Cheer & 8U Blue & 8U Red, Year End Party (11:30 — 1:30) Sunday December 8".2019
3" Grade Cheer & 9U Gold, & 9U Silver Year End Party (1:00 — 3:00) | Sunday December 8".2019
4™ Grade Cheer, 10U Gold & 10U Silver, Year End Party (2:30 — 4:30) | Sunday December 8".2019
5" Grade Cheer & 11U Gold & 11U Silver Year End Party (4:00 — 6:00) Sunday December 8".2019
6". & 7™. Grade Cheer, 12U Gold & 12U Silver Year End Party (5:30 — 7:30) | Sunday December 8™.2019

Please check the website on a regular basis for date changes for all events.

Dates as of November 21°. 2018

All dates are tentative and subject to change once BGYFL confirms opening weekend start. Please use these

dates for planning purposes for 2019 season. Please see http://www.bloomingdalebears.com for all updates!




